©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
May, 2018 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
CAV24C02/D
CAV24C02, CAV24C04,
CAV24C08, CAV24C16
EEPROM Serial 2/4/8/16-Kb
I2C - Automotive Grade 1

10
CAV24C02 Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific
Device Marking Package Type
Temperature
Range
Lead
Finish Shipping†
CAV24C02WE−GT3 24C02H SOIC−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C02YE−GT3 C02H TSSOP−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C04 Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific
Device Marking Package Type
Temperature
Range
Lead
Finish Shipping†
CAV24C04WE−GT3 24C04K SOIC−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C04YE−GT3 C04K TSSOP−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C04C4ATR
(In Development)
4 WLCSP−4 −40°C to +125°C N/A 5,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C04C5ATR
(In Development)
4 WLCSP−5 −40°C to +125°C N/A 5,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C08 Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific
Device Marking Package Type
Temperature
Range
Lead
Finish Shipping†
CAV24C08WE−GT3 24C08K SOIC−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C08YE−GT3 C08K TSSOP−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C08C4ATR
(In Development)
8 WLCSP−4 −40°C to +125°C N/A 5,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C08C4CTR*
(In Development)
8 WLCSP−4 −40°C to +125°C N/A 5,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C08C5ATR
(In Development)
8 WLCSP−5 −40°C to +125°C N/A 5,000 Units / Tape & Reel
* CAV24C08C4CTR is a backside coated version. Contact factory for other densities.
CAV24C16 Ordering Information
Device Order Number
Specific
Device Marking Package Type
Temperature
Range
Lead
Finish Shipping†
CAV24C16WE−GT3 24C16K SOIC−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C16YE−GT3 C16K TSSOP−8 −40°C to +125°C NiPdAu 3,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C16C4ATR
(In Development)
6 WLCSP−4 −40°C to +125°C N/A 5,000 Units / Tape & Reel
CAV24C16C5ATR